
  

 
 

 

JR Services 

31515 State Highway 13 

New Prague, MN  56071 

800-298-1707 

www.rahngroomer.com 

 

“Working Together to Level the Playing Field” 

11
2

9
5

5
5

7
3

8
1

16
1

25
10

15
11

3
3

29
12

14
1

22
10

19
4

20
1

6
2

10
1

26
1

23
2

4
1

32
1

33
1

18
1

13
1

28
2

17
1

24
1

27
1

31
1

12
1

1
1

2
1

21
2

30
2

 

LB550-1 Lip Broom 

KEY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 LB550-111 Frame 1 

2 LB550-113 Arm 1 

3 HP8-48 3/8” USS Washer 3 

4 LB100-162 Spring 1 

5 HP8-37 1/2" SAE Washer 5 

6 HP8-57 1/2" x 4 1/2" HHCS 2 

7 HP8-38 1/2" Nylock 3 

8 HP8-382 Spacer 1 

9 HP8-32 3/8” SAE Washer 5 

10 HP8-58 3/8” x 2 1/2" HHCS 1 

11 HP8-31 3/8” Nylock 2 



  

 
 

 

JR Services 

31515 State Highway 13 

New Prague, MN  56071 

800-298-1707 

www.rahngroomer.com 

 

“Working Together to Level the Playing Field” 

 

12 LB550-108 Bracket 1 

13 LB250-104 Pin 1 

14 HP8-50 1/4" x 1 1/2" HHCS 1 

15 HP8-46 1/4" Nylock 11 

16 HP8-44 Grease fitting 1 

17 LB250-3-2 Lock assembly 1 

18 LB100-4 Motor 1 

19 HP8-52 3/8” x 1” HHCS 4 

20 HP8-53 Wire lock pin 1 

21 LB550-114 Clamp 2 

22 HP8-51 1/4" SAE Washer 10 

23 HP8-66 1/4" x 1 1/4" HHCS 2 

24 LB250-7-1 Bracket 1 

25 HP8-45 1/4" x 1” HHCS 10 

26 HP8-65 3/8” x 4 1/2" HHCS 1 

27 LB250-7-3 Shield 1 

28 LB250-126 Angle 2 

29 HP8-49 1/4" USS Washer 12 

30 LBH-105 Hose assembly 2 

31 LB400-10-MQD Dual male quick coupler 1 

32 LB100-2-1 Handle 1 

33 LB100-2 Lock assembly 1 


